GREYBEARDS ENDURO

Rider

Charlie South
Jim Justice
Roger Boothroyd
Ron Foster

Murray Lancely

WELLBURN ENDURO

Junior

Rider

Keenan Crocker
Matt Fracy
Mike Crocker

Intermediate
Rider

Alvin Bergen
Brad Mitchell
Ken Rant

_Bike
Beta
Monty
GasGas
Monty
Beta

_Bike
Monty
Beta
GasGas

Beta

Pts

17
17
20
20
20

Pts

11
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21
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